IAPMO OCEANIA
7-11 Fullard Road, Narre Warren, Victoria 3805, Australia /info@iapmooceania.org
CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMITY
IAPMO Oceania hereby grants to:
Lauxes Products Pty Ltd
16 Jade Drive, Molendinar, QLD 4214 Australia
Email: hello@lauxesproducts.com.au
the right to use the WaterMark in accordance with the ABCB Manual for the WaterMark Certification Scheme;– Australian Standards; WaterMark Technical Specifications; and the Plumbing Code of Australia; only in respect of the

WSFG26-M-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 26mm (D) Aluminium floor
grate with slotted top tray. (Black) Minimum
length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Black)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
14 - Silver NXT14-S-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 14mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Silver) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Silver)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Page 2 of 5
Brand Name Model Name Model ID Product Type Product Description Application Nominal Size Outlet Material Additional Product
Information
Lauxes Next Generation
14 - Midnight NXT14-M-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 14mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Black) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Black)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
14 - Gold NXT14-G-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 14mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Gold) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90

NXT14-BN-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 14mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Brushed Nickel) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Brushed Nickel)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
14 - Gun Metal NXT14-GM-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 14mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Gun Metal) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Gun Metal)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
14 - Copper NXT14-C-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 14mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Copper) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Copper)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
21 - Silver NXT21-S-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 21mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Silver) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Silver)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
21 - Midnight NXT21-M-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 21mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Black) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Black)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
21 - Gold NXT21-G-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 21mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Gold) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90

NXT21-BN-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 21mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Brushed Nickel) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Brushed Nickel)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
21 - Gun Metal NXT21-GM-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 21mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Gun Metal) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Gun Metal)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
21 - Copper NXT21-C-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 21mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Copper) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Copper)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
26 - Silver NXT26-S-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 26mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Silver) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Silver)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
26 - Midnight NXT26-M-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 26mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Black) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Black)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
26 - Gold NXT26-G-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 26mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Gold) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90

NXT26-BN-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 26mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Brushed Nickel) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Brushed Nickel)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
26 - Gun Metal NXT26-GM-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 26mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Gun Metal) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Gun Metal)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
26 - Copper NXT26-C-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 26mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Copper) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Copper)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
35 - Silver NXT35-S-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 35mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Silver) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Silver)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Page 3 of 5
Brand Name Model Name Model ID Product Type Product Description Application Nominal Size Outlet Material Additional Product
Information
Lauxes Next Generation
35 - Midnight NXT35-M-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 35mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Black) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Black)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
35 - Gold NXT35-G-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 35mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Gold) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90

NXT35-BN-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 35mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Brushed Nickel ) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Brushed Nickel
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
35 - Gun Metal NXT35-GM-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 35mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Gun Metal) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90
40mm, 50mm, 72mm,
80mm or 90mm plain
spigot
Anodised
aluminium alloy
(Gun Metal)
To be installed within a
WaterMark certified
puddle flange
Lauxes Next Generation
35 - Copper NXT35-C-5.6 Non plastic waste outlet
100mm (W) x 35mm (D) Aluminium anti-
tracking floor grate with slotted top tray.
(Copper) Minimum length 100mm.
Shower DN90